



[Click for info](#)

★ = new part



Pos.	Id	Q.ty	Description	Note
1	31112330		SCREW TE M14X45 UNI 5739	
2	31421251		WASHER 14 DIN 6796	
3	56558055		COMPLETE BLADE CM76-6MM	
4	56158054		SPACER	
5	31241182		SELFLOCK NUT M18X1,5	
6	31421253		WASHER	
7	38112500		O-RING 4100 (25,00X3,53)	
8	59058065		HUB	
9	56158077		GUARD	
10	38214004		OIL SEAL 40X62X7	
11	35111062		SEEGER RING I 62 DIN 472	
12	37111300		BEARING 6206 (30X62X16)	
13	34321060		KEY 6X6X20	
14	56458097		SHAFT	
15	37112229		BEARING 6006 (30X55X13) SKF	
16	F0812504050		BUSHING HK1212	
17	31152100		SCREW TCEI M10X40 UNI 5931 8G	
18	31241103		SELFLOCK NUT M10	
19	31312103		STUD BOLT M10X46X24X16	
20	53258098		FLANGE	
21	38116510		RING OR 3262 (66,35X2,62)	
22	56158095		SPACER	
23	56159613		SUPPORT	
24	58059099		SPRING	
25	54158088		CONE 12	
26	37911032		BALL 5/16	
27	52459605		COUPLING	
28	35121030		SEEGER RING E 30 DIN 471	
29	56158095		SPACER	



Pos.	Id	Q.ty	Description	Note
30	58125949		SHIM	
30	58125950		SHIM	
30	58125951		SHIM	
31	37331222		BUSHING R/NI HK2220 22X28X20	
32	52458096		BRAKE BELL FLANGE	
33	38117897		O-RING 4312 (78,97X3,53)	
34	59258015		KIT	
35	59358089		BEVEL GEAR	
36	52458091		CONDUCTOR GEAR Z33	
37	37111300		BEARING 6206 (30X62X16)	
38	38213005		OIL SEAL 30X52X7	
39	30040001		PLUG 1/4 UNI 364	
40	31112167		SCREW TE C/F M8X30 DIN 6921 8G	
41	53258093		REAR COVER	
42	58125946		SHIM	
42	58125947		SHIM	
42	58125948		SHIM	
43	58043053		CYLINDRICAL PLUG	
44	30040008		PLUG SF.TSSR0 1/4 G-0,15	
45	53258090		BODY	
46	37112252		BEARING 6005-2RS (25X47X12)	
47	51358946N		SLEEVE	SOSTITUISCE 51358961
48	30000001		LUBRICATOR M10	
49	56358964		ADJUSTING RING SP=1,5	
50	35121060		SEEGER RING E 60 DIN 471	
51	56458942		COUPLING D=25	
52	56158943		WASHER 7,0x25/2	
53	31112090		SCREW TE M6X16 UNI 5739 8G	
54	35121024		SEEGER RING	



Pos.	Id	Q.ty	Description	Note
55	35121035		SEEGER RING E 32 DIN 471	
56	58125940		SHIM	
56	58125941		SHIM	
56	58125942		SHIM	
57	37111350		BEARING 6207 (35X72X17	
58	52458087		GEAR SHAFT	
59	56158084		BOTTOM	
60	58056434		SPRING	
61	52458086		COUPLING	
62	52458092		DRIVEN GEAR Z16	
63	35121023		SEEGER RING 22 DIN 471	
64	56519397		PIN	
65	56158071		LAWN MOWER BLADE CM80	
66	56319416		WASHER	
67	56158070		PLATE	
68	31241125		NUT M12 DIN 6926 FLANGIATO	

